1. CT9003 f&F Bl sE L% FH 25451 F2Parts List For CT9003 Collarette Knitted Binding

7k il #t % Number Of Needle | $F#E  Distance Of Needles
Ref.No. Description 2 Needle/ 3.2 | 2 Needle/ 4.0 | 2 Needle/ 4.8 | 3 Needle/ 5.6 | 3 Needle/ 64
8 $tif 5222TP03321 5222TP03401 5222TP03481 5222TP03561 5222TP03641
Needle Plate
JEE
9 5222PF03321 5222PF03401 5222PF03481 5222PF03561 5222PF03641
Presser Foot




1. CT9003 &I [ElfH .38 F FE{F 51 #Parts List For CT9003 Collarette Knitted Binding

7k
Ref. No.
1

0O ~1 O\ Lt A~ LN

11
12
13

Yk

Parts Number
8MC04280512B
2270030102
2270030103
2220030104
5222DF03560
5222FD03560
5222DG0005

2210000119
2226110202
2200000124
2270000202

CZI

Description

B HE

BEES Screw (CTO301TT MA=0.T%7) <onxemmeemmemeemmemmeemmemmeemmeemeemeennen-
FERREE Cloth Plate --m-mmmmm e e e

[FEEZ Dust

COVET = m e m oo oo e

SFHIE Needle Plate SEAt ---m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmcmcmcmcmememeee
EISAAAES Diff Feed DOg ---m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm s
FIRFAE Main Feed DO ----mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmme oo
SEAGEE AL Feed DO ASIN. =mmmmmmmmmm s
£ Needle Plate (See Left Page)-----nn-mnn=mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmem oo
JBERAIAH Press Foot Asm. (See Left Page) ---------nsmnsmmmmmmmmmmmmccocomcaoe-
TREREIE Rubber CUShiON =--mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo mmmmmee

Iz Cover -

T B BB Disc Washer =-m-mmmmmmm e e oo el

T Magnet

Amt.Req.
1

e Y A B e T e N e e e i e



B FH 24 Z%Parts List For CT9003 Folder and Tape Guide

-/,
%

2. CT9003 f& I Rt

1 SERIAI Folder Type

49T

—
S A
=S K
o RO
sy S RERSN|
Bl S
s )
N
%=
o
—~~
=3
=2 8 m
o —
S0 mo
[ (e
O Do
=283
= )
SN
=
(@]
=
—
— o
= o~
=)
f 5 S
SER="
(@] 23
= | Yo
= )
a (5]
" & :
= - po O
R
K 5 | E
—
o2 A




2. CT9003 & B B A FH 2544 Parts List For CT9003 Folder and Tape Guide

ik YrkEeR EZ AL HE
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
K % AR Folder (See Left Page) -------n-mmmmmmmmmcmmmmmcocmm oo 1
2 2200030202 SEAEAHL Folder Clamp =---=-=n=nmmmmmmmmmm e 1
3 8SB44400407K 4% Screw (CT030203 11/64"-40%4) <mmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
4 8SK56320608A B £% Screw (C030204 7/32"-32%6) =mmmmmmmmmmmm e 1
5 2200030205 SERE TR Folder SUPPOIt =-=mmmmmmmmm s 1
6 2200030206 HEMT FIXING PIAtE =-mnmmmmmmmmmm s s s s oo e e 1
7 8MMO05321409A 18554 Screw (CTO632 M5-0.8%14) =mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 2
8 2200030208 SEAELHE FOlAEr SEAL =-nmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo e oo 1
9 8MC04281407D HE4% Screw (CT0225 M4-0.7%14) =mmmmmmmmm e 2
10 2200030210 [ EEZE DUST COVET wmmmmm o m e e e e 1
11 90PW030 E T T ) 2
12 8MB03200606K 5% Screw (CT1207 M3-0.5%6) mmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 2
13 2220030213 MR ClOth Plate =-n-nmmmmmmmmmmmm e oo 1
14 2200030214 SEAEAEHL Fabric Side Plate -------=nm-mmmmmmmmmmmmms oo 1
15 2200030215 FHEIAEIR Aux. Cloth Plate --------mmmmmmmmmmmo oo 1
16 90PW050 E YT 1<) 1
17 2270030217 SEAYRE Tape Guide Holder -----mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmomm e 1
18 2270030218 SEAYREZY Tape Guide Holder =------mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
19 2270030219 BB ST —omemememeemeeeeeeeeeeeemememememememememememememememememememememememeen )
20 2200001025 A Washer(CT1025)-nmnmnmmmmmmmmmmm e 2
21 8§MC04280807D L% Screw (CTO130 M4-0.7%8) =-mmmmmmmmmmmmm e 2
22 8SA44400307A HZIE Nut (SHOO14 11/64"-40%25) ~cenmmemmemmememmememmemeememeememeememeceee )
23 2200030223 SEARE Tape Guide Holder =-----mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm s 2
24 2200030224 SEAYRE Tape Guide Holder -----m-mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
25 2200030225 A% Y Tape Adjusting Holder =------mmmmmmmmmmomeocoooee 2
26 8SN44400400E 4% Screw (SHO104 11/64"-40%4) wmmmmmmmeeeeee oo 4
27 2220030227 HEML FIXING PAtE ~-mnmmmmmmmmmm s s oo s o e e 1
28 2210030224 BHENAEAR Aux. Cloth Plate ------=-=mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
29 8MB05320710A HE4% Screw (C030217 M5-0,8%7) wmnmmmmmmmmm oo 1
30 8MA04280307A BEME NUt (M4-0.7%3) mmmmmmmm e 1
31 227A0030231 SEAAH Tape Guide Set =--m-mmmmmmmm s 1



	1: CT9003-P1
	2: CT9003-P2
	3: CT9003-P3
	4: CT9003-P4

